Show Name (ShowYear)

Date of the Class

Class Number
Class Name

CatalogueNumber

October 11th 2013

36

TOPSPEC SHOW HUNTER OF THE YEAR CHAMPIONSHIP

ExhibitorName

1061
899

Class Number
Class Name

CatalogueNumber

Mrs Pearl Underwood
Ms Danielle Heath

36a

TOPSPEC LIGHTWEIGHT SHOW HUNTER OF THE YEAR

ExhibitorName

1061
1076
1075
885
1052
1068
895
898
1062

Class Number
Class Name

CatalogueNumber

Mrs Pearl Underwood
Mr Robert Walker
Mrs Diane Stennett

J M Jerram

Mr Allister Hood

Mr Brett Mckinnon

Mr Allister Hood
Lucinda Freedman
Magnus Nicholson

36b

TOPSPEC MIDDLEWEIGHT SHOW HUNTER OF THE YEAR

ExhibitorName

899
1096
896
1101
1077
1098
1078
886
1091

Class Number
Class Name

CatalogueNumber

Ms Danielle Heath

Mr Allister Hood
Alwyne Fradley

J M Jerram

Mrs Carol Bardo

Mrs Hilary Le Moignan
Edward Young

Loraine Homer

Mrs Caroline Mackness

36¢C

TOPSPEC HEAVYWEIGHT SHOW HUNTER OF THE YEAR

ExhibitorName

1115
1120
1129
1127
1103
1114
1124
1106
1125

Ms Berni White
Stephen Norris

Mrs Carol Bardo

J M Jerram

Mr Allister Hood
Laura Smith

Mrs Hilary Le Moignan
Lucinda Freedman
Lyndsey Wallace

Horse of the Year Show 2013

HorseName
LOCH ROYAL II

OATHILL TAKE THE BISCUIT

HorseName

LOCH ROYAL II
VANTAGE POINT
TIME 2 REFLECT
ABOUT TOWN
BRIDGHAM

RUBINS

HOPPY JUMPING

MR MICK

MADAME CAVALIERE

HorseName

OATHILL TAKE THE BISCUIT

POTTERS ACE
LORENZO Il
WOODFIELD INDO
AIDENSFIELD RUPERT
REDWOOD ASH
BENJAMIN BAILEY
BANN VIEW
LOWMOOR PLAYBOY

HorseName

LOUGHKEEN DANCING LORD

ORIONS CRUISER
TIMPANYKING

SNOW PATROL Il

ACT FLYN LAD

LORD LITCHFIELD
REDBRIDGE TINY TIM
CASHEL ROCK
REDEMPTION GROUND

OwnerName
Mrs Pearl Underwood
Dawn Weston

OwnerName

Mrs Pearl Underwood
Jill Day

Mrs Diane Stennett
Mr Michael Jerram

P Rackham

Dawn Weston

Mrs Zoe Turner
Lucinda Freedman
Ms Linda Wilkinson

OwnerName
Dawn Weston
Andrew Bowie

M Lewis

Mr Michael Jerram
Mrs Carol Bardo
Polly Coles

Mrs Angela Hunt
Mr William Smith
Patricia Duncan

OwnerName

Ms Berni White

Mr Dene Stallard
Ms Bella Malim
Mr Michael Jerram
The Holt Family
Laura Smith

Debra Harrod
Lucinda Freedman
Trevor Wallace

RiderName
Leon King
Ms Danielle Heath

RiderName

Leon King

Mr Robert Walker
Jayne Ross

Mrs Katie Jerram
Mr Oliver Hood
Nathan Arnold
Mrs Zoe Turner
Lucinda Freedman
Magnus Nicholson

RiderName

Ms Danielle Heath

Mr Allister Hood
Alwyne Fradley

Mrs Katie Jerram
Jayne Ross

Polly Coles

Mrs Angela Hunt
Loraine Homer

Mrs Caroline Mackness

RiderName

Mrs Claire Oliver
Stephen Norris
Jayne Ross

Mrs Katie Jerram
Mr Oliver Hood

Ms Justine Armstrong-small

Charles Le Moignan
Richard Ramsay
Lyndsey Wallace

Result
1
2

Result

©CoO~NOUDAWNPRE

Result

©CoO~NOOUAWNPRE

Result

©oO~NOOUTAWNPRE

PrizeMoney
£200.00

£150.00

PrizeMoney
£132.50

£107.50
£92.50
£92.50
£92.50
£92.50
£92.50
£0.00
£0.00

PrizeMoney
£132.50

£107.50
£92.50
£92.50
£92.50
£92.50
£92.50
£0.00
£0.00

PrizeMoney
£132.50

£107.50
£92.50
£92.50
£92.50
£92.50
£92.50
£0.00
£0.00



